COEP Technological University
Pune -411005

Fees Structure for AY: 2024-2025
Programs: M. Tech (First Year M.Tech - All Programs)

Payment Category Admission Category GATE Qualified Sponsored All Category
Sr. No. |Fees Head OPEN & Spot Round SC/ST SC/ST
/VINT/PWD/OBC/SBC/ (Ifannualincome is less (If annuatincomeis All Category FN/QCI/PIO/NRI
EWS/ /SEBC than 2.5 Lakhs) mere than 2.5 Lakhs)
a Tution Fees 37000 P 37000 37000 $4,375
2 Development Fees 39850 & 39850 39850 $1,875
3 Other Fees 27280 X 27280 27280 27280
4 Examination Fees 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250
Miscelleneous Fees
5 A) Deposit and Caution Money - 6000/- 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510
B) Alumni Association Memehrship - 1500/-
C) Disaster Refief Fund Fee - 10/-
Total Fees Payable at the Time of INR INR INR INR $6,250 +
Admission 1,15,8590 11,760 1,15,890 1,15,890 INR 39,040
Note: 1. Thus fees structure is applicable to students newly admitted for AY: 2024-25 only and may change from time to time as per the guidelines from the state Government

2. Studnets belonging to SC/ST category, their fees to be reimbursed {rom Government as freesheeps/scholarship for which student has to apply to Government in stipulated time
period.

3. Itis the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online/Offline) to get benefit of freeship/scholarship to the State/Central Government. If the student does nat apply for the
reimbursement of the fees, then he/she will have to pay full fees as applicable to OPEN category studnets.

4.In case, if the Government for any reason not reimbursed the fees to the SC/ST category student, then he/she will have to pay the difference in fees as mentioned in table within
three weeks of receipt of such information from Government.

5. Studnets are advised to visit COEP Tech website and aslo contact to scholarship section of the University (020-25507056) for information related to the various
scholarships/freeships and the deadlines to apply for the same.

6. All GATE gualified studnets belonging to reserve category who will get scholarship/stipend from AICTE have to pay FULL FEES as applicable to OPEN category student at the
time of admission of their respective course

7. Students who have lost his/her parents due to COVID-19 shall be given a fee waiver. Studnets wha would like to avail this fee waiver must apply to Incharge scholarship sectionin a
prescribed form alongwith the necessary documents at the time of admission.
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Pune - 411005

COEP Technological University

Fees Structure for AY: 2024-2025

Programs: M. Tech (Automotive Technology (Collaborative Program), Data Science & Cyber Security)

Automotive Technology (Collaborative Program) Data Science, Cyber Security
Sr. Fees Head GATE Qualified SPONSORED All Category SPONSORED
No. OPEN & Spot Round |SC/ST SC/sT All Category EN/OCI/PIO/ OPEN & SpotRound |SC/ST SC/ST All Category FN/OCI/PIO/
MNINT/OBC/SBC/ (If annualincomeis | (If annualincome is NRI /VINT/OBC/SBC/ (ifannualincomeis | {If annualincome is NRI
EWS/PWD/SEBC lessthan 2.5 Lakhs) |morethan 2.5 Lakhs) EWS/PWD/SEBC lessthan 2.5 Lakhs) | more than 2.5 Lakhs)
1 |Tution Fees 68000 = 68000 97500 $4,375 195000 * 199000 199000 $4,375
2 |Development Fees 39850 = 39850 39850 $1,875 49000 * 48000 49000 $1,875
3 |Other Fees 40280 * 40280 40280 40280 40280 i 40280 40280 40280
4 |Examination Fees 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250 4250
Miscelleneous Fees
5; [ERStposHaRc DA ey - Gonol: 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510 7510
B) Alumni Association Memebrship - 1500/-
C) Disaster Refief Fund Fee - 10/-
Total Fees Payable at the Time of INR INR INR INR $6,250 + INR INR INR INR $6,250+
Admission 1,59,890 11,760 1,59,890 1,89,390 | INR52,040 3,00,040 11,760 3,00,040 3,00,040 | INR52,040
Note

1|This fees structure is applicable te students newly admitted for AY: 2024-25 oniy ana may change from time to 1ime as per

the guidelines from the state Government

2| Stuanets beionging to SC/ST category, i his/her

parents annualincome is less than 2.5 Lakhs {*] means their fees ta be reimbursed from Government as freesheeps/scholarship for which student has 1o apolk

y to Government in stipulated time period.

3| It rstne sole responsibility of the student 1o apply (Online/Offline) to get benefit of freesnip/scholarship to the State/Central Government If the studeni does not appl

OPEN category studnets.

y for the sesmbursement of the fees, then ne/she will have to pay full fees as applicable to

4llncase,

i1re Government for any reason not reimbursed the fees to the reserved Category stuaent, then hefshe will have

10 pay the difference in fees as mentioned in taole within three weeks of recelpt of such information from Government.

5|Stugrets are advisec tovisit COEP Tech website and aslo contact to scholarship section of tne University

{020-25507056) for infarmation related to the various scholarships/treeships and the deadlines to apply for the same.

)

All GATE gualified studnets belonging to reserve category who will get scholarship/stipend from AICTE have to pay FULL FEES as applicable to OPEN category student at the time of admission of their respective course

7[Students wne have lost histherparents due to COVID-19 shall be givena fee waiver Stucnets who would like o avail this fee waiver must apply to incharge scholarship section in a prescribed form alongwith the necessarydocuments at the time of admission.
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COEP Technological University

Pune - 411005
Fees Structure for AY: 2024-2025

Programs: M. Tech - Automotive Systems (For Working Professionals)

Automotive Systems (For Working Professionals)

Sr. No. |Fees Head All Category
1 |Tution Fees 199000
2 |Development Fees 43000
g Other Fees 40280
4 Examination Fees 4250
Miscelleneous Fees
& A) Deposit and Caution Maoney - 6000/~ 7510
B) Alumni Association Memebrship - 1500/-
C) Disaster Refief Fund Fee - 10/-
Total Fees Payable at the Time of Admission INR 3,00,040
Note: |1.Thisfees structure is applicable to students newly admitted for AY: 2024-25 only and may change from time to time as per the guidelines

from the state Government

2.Studnets belonging to SC/ST category, there is no fee reimbursement from State/Central Government

3. Itis the sole responsibility of the student to apply (Online/Offline) to get benefit of freeship/scholarship to the State/Central Government.
If the student does not apply for the reimbursement of the fees, then he/she will have to pay full fees as applicable to OPEN category

4.1n case, if the Government for any reason not reimbursed the fees to the reserved category student, then he/she will have to pay the
difference in fees as mentioned in table within three weeks of receipt of such information from Government.

5. Studnets are advised to visit COEP Tech website and asle contact to scholarship section of the University (020-25507056) for
information related to the various scholarships/freeships and the deadlines to apply for the same.

6. Students who have lost his/her parents due to COVID-19 shall be given a fee waiver. Studnets who would like to avail this fee waiver
must apply to incharge scholarship section in a prescribed form alongwith the necessary documents at the time of admission.
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